
Monday - 12 to 01 PM                            

Tuesday - 08 to 09 AM                       

Wednesday - 02 to 04 PM                          

Friday 1st,3rd, 5th - 02 to 04 PM        

Saturday - 12 to 01 PM

S.no. Date Day Topic Teachers Name

1 21/05/2024 Tuesday salivary gland-I Dr. Kuldeep Patel

2 22/05/2024 Wednesday Thyroid-I (Anatomy and Physiology) Dr. Jayanti lal Arya

3 25/05/2024 Saturday Hepatobiliary system-I Dr. Jayanti lal Arya

4 27/05/2024 Monday Hepatobiliary system-II Dr. Nagendra Singh

5 28/05/2024 Tuesday Adrenal gland Dr. Kuldeep Patel

6 29/05/2024 Wednesday
Thyroid-II Pathogenesis Investigation 

and management
Dr. Jayanti lal Arya

7 31/05/2024 Friday AETCOM

8 01/06/2024 Saturday Salivary gland-II Dr. Jayanti lal Arya

9 03/06/2024 Monday Parathyroid gland Dr. Nagendra Singh

10 04/06/2024 Tuesday Spleen Dr. Kuldeep Patel

11 05/06/2024 Wednesday Vascular disease-I TAO, DVT Dr. Jayanti lal Arya

12 07/06/2024 Friday AETCOM

13 10/06/2024 Monday Oropharyngeal cancer Dr. Jayanti lal Arya

14 11/06/2024 Tuesday
Developmental Anomolies of face 

mouth and Jaw
Dr. Kuldeep Patel

15 12/06/2024 Wednesday Vascular disease-II Dr. Jayanti lal Arya

16 15/06/2024 Saturday Skin tumors Dr. Jayanti lal Arya

17 18/06/2024 Tuesday Anorectal disease Dr. Kuldeep Patel

18 19/06/2024 Wednesday Mediastinal tumors Dr. Jayanti lal Arya

19 21/06/2024 Friday AETCOM

20 22/06/2024 Saturday Adrenal gland Dr. Jayanti lal Arya

21 24/06/2024 Monday Hepatobiliary system-I Dr. Nagendra Singh

22 25/06/2024 Tuesday Hepatobiliary system-II Dr. Kuldeep Patel

23 26/06/2024 Wednesday Salivary Gland-I Dr. Jayanti lal Arya
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4. Dr. Ambuj Kumar Soni Assistant Professor, BMGMC SHAHDOL (M.P.) B.M.G.M.C. SHAHDOL M.P.

5. Dr. Jayantilal, Assistant Professor, BMGMC SHAHDOL (M.P.)
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